Place Score

Name

Tates Creek Invitational 2017
12/30/2017

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th
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176.50
161.50
145.50
142.00
100.50
96.50
92.00
88.00
86.50
81.00
76.00
58.00
57.00
54.00
51.00
49.00
35.00
25.00
14.00

Madison Central
Spring Valley
Perry Meridian
Danville

Harrison Co
Whitley Co
Montgomery Co
Cooper

Tates Creek
Western Hills
Franklin Co
Covington Holmes
Owensboro
Madison Southern
Simon Kenton
Bryan Station
Belfry

West Jessamine
East Jessamine

GNP DN

* Team has non-scoring wrestler
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