Tates Creek Invitational 2017

12/30/2017

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd 3	3rd	4th	5th	6th	
1	176.50	Madison Central	3	2	1	1	1	1	
2	161.50	Spring Valley	4	1	1				
3	145.50	Perry Meridian		2	2	1	2	2	
4	142.00	Danville	1	5					
5	100.50	Harrison Co	1		3	1	1		
6	96.50	Whitley Co	1			3		1	
7	92.00	Montgomery Co			2	1	2	1	
8	88.00	Cooper	1	2		1	1		
9	86.50	Tates Creek	1		1		2		
10	81.00	Western Hills		1		1	1	2	
11	76.00	Franklin Co	1		1			1	
12	58.00	Covington Holmes			1	1		2	
13	57.00	Owensboro			2		1		
14	54.00	Madison Southern				2		1	
15	51.00	Simon Kenton				1	2		
16	49.00	Bryan Station	1	1					
17	35.00	Belfry				1		1	
18	25.00	West Jessamine					1	1	
19	14.00	East Jessamine						1	

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler